WESPORT LIGHTING™  |  1450B Tallevast Road, Sarasota, FL  34243  |  www.wesportlighting.com Page 1
ORDERING INFORMATION
4   WATTAGE
36
56 56Watts
36 Watts
7   COLOR CODE
BKG
BKS
BRZ
SLV
RAL
CUS
Gloss Black
Satin Black
WHG     Gloss White
WHS      Satin White
Bronze
Silver
RAL_________
CUSTOM
2   COLOR TEMP.
3000 3000K
3500 3500K
4000 4000K
1   MODEL* & SIZE
24" Diameter
30" Diameter EU1009-30
EU1009-24
(Standard)
90
80 80 CRI
CPC/DM/08 8” Canopy with Driver, Cable  mounted to center canopy
STM-CPC/DM/08 8” Canopy with Driver, Stem and Cable mounted to center canopy
CPC/RM/08 8” Canopy with Remote Driver, Cable  mounted to center canopy
VS/RM/06 6” Canopy with Remote Driver, Vertical Cable mounted to Ceiling
EU1009
Round  Drum Pendant
JOB NAME: TYPE:
PART NUMBER:
5    VOLTAGE
UNV 120-277V (0-10V Dimming)
3  CRI
6    MOUNTING OPTIONS
EU1009-36 36" Diameter
EU1009-42 42" Diameter
65 65Watts
BLU        Blue
GRN       Green
GDS       Satin Gold
CRD        Cardinal Red
EU1009-60 60" Diameter
Page 2 WESPORT LIGHTING™  |  1450B Tallevast Road, Sarasota, FL  34243  |  www.wesportlighting.com
SPECIFICATIONS
SIZES:
CONSTRUCTION: Acrlic drum shade mounted to rigid metal cover and